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FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL CALENDAR 
Starting Date: 

PRESCHOOL  September 2017 Tuesday 5 
PRIMARY SCHOOL September 2017 Tuesday 12 

SECONDARY SCHOOL September 2017 Tuesday 12 

 
 PRE SCHOOL  

4 and 5 years old From Tuesday 5 to Friday 8 September 

From Monday 11 September 

From 8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
From 8:00 am to 4:00 pm 

3 years old (first group) 

   

Wednesday 6 and Thursday 7  September 
Friday 8 and Monday 11 September 

From 10:30 am to 11:30 am 
From 9:30 am to 11:30 am 

3 years old (second group) Friday 8 and Monday 11 September 
Tuesday 12 and Wednesday 13 September 

From 10:30 am to 11:30 am 
From 9:30 am to 11:30 am 

 

 PRIMARY SCHOOL  

1st year classes, recreational week Tuesday 12 September From 9:00 am to 12:00 am 

 From Wednesday 13 to Friday 15 September From 8:30 am to 12:30 am 

 From Monday 18 to Wednesday 20 September From 8:30 am to 2:30 pm 

(canteen service granted) 

   From Thursday 21 September Full time 

From 8:30 am to 4:30 pm 

2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th year classes Tuesday 12 September From 8:30 am to 12:30 am  

 From Wednesday 13 to Friday 15 September From 8:30 am to 2:30 pm (canteen 
service granted) 

 From Monday 18 September Full time 
From 8:30 am to 4:30 pm 

 

 SECONDARY SCHOOL  

1st year class Tuesday 12 September From 10:00 am to 1:40 pm 

2nd, 3rd year classes Tuesday 12 September From 9:00 am to 12:50 am 

1st, 2nd, 3rd year classes Wednesday 13 September  From 8:00 am to 1:40 pm 
(Afternoon activities and canteen 
service excluded) 

1st, 2nd, 3rd year classes From Thursday 14 September Full time from 8:00 am to 1:40 pm 
(From Monday 18 Sept. afternoon 
activities and canteen service 
granted) 

 


